CHILDREN'S PRODUCT CERTIFICATE

1. IDENTIFICATION OF PRODUCT COVERED BY THIS CERTIFICATE

STYLE /ITEM: AHL015

DESCRIPTION: Children Car **COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:** China

2.CITATION TO EACH CPSC PRODUCT SAFETY REGULATION TO WHICH THE PRODUCT IS

BEING CERTIFIED

- 1. ASTM F963-17 Section 4.25, 5.15, 6.5, 6.6 and 7.2 for Battery-Powered Ride-On Toys
- 2. ASTM F963-23 Section 4.25, 5.14, 6.5, 6.6, 6.9 and 7.2 for Battery-Powered Ride-On Toys
- 3. U.S. ASTM F963-23 Physical and Mechanical Tests Excluding Section 4.25, 5.14, 6.5, 6.6,6.9 &7.2
- 4.U.S. ASTM F963-17 For Flammability Test Of Materials OtherThan Textile Materials
- 5.U.S. ASTM F963-23 Flammability Test of Materials other than Textile Materials
- 6.U.S. ASTM F963-17 section 4.3.5.2(2)(a)(b) for heavy metal elements test on nonsurface coating materials
- 7.U.S. ASTM F963-17 for heavy metal elements test on surface coating material
- 8.U.S. ASTM F963-23 section 4.3.5.2(2)(a)(b) for heavy metal elements test on nonsurface coating materials
- 9.U.S. ASTM F963-23 for heavy metal elements test on surface coating material
- 10.U.S. ASTM F963-17 for total Lead content in non-surface coating materials
- 11.U.S. ASTM F963-17 for total Lead content in surface coating
- 12.U.S. ASTM F963-23 for total Lead content in surface coating
- 13.U.S. ASTM F963-23 for total Lead content in non-surface coating materials
- 14.ASTM F963-23 section 4.3.8 on Phthalates content
- 15.U.S. Consumer Product Safety Improvement Act 2008 title I, section 101 for total
- Lead content in surface coating

 16.U.S. Consumer Product Safety Improvement Act 2008 title I, section 101 for total .Lead content in

16.U.S. Consumer Product Safety Improvement Act 2008 title I, section 101 for total .Lead content in non-surface coating materials (substrate)

3.IDENTIFICATION OF THE U.S. IMPORTER OR DOMESTIC MANUFACTURER CERTIFYING COMPLIANCE OF THE PRODUCT:

U.S. IMPORTER: HIFINE INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE(USA) CORP.

ADDRESS: 139 FULTON ST. #818B .NEW YORK

TELEPHONE NUMBER:+17393176305

4. Identification of the manufacturer certifying compliance of the product:

Name: JIAXING HARLEY BABY CAR CO., LTD.

Address: NO.123,JINSHA ROAD, XINCANG TOWN, PINGHU CITY,ZHEJIANG PROVINCE,CHINA Email:ritajiang1026@foxmail.com

TEL. NO.: 0086-573-85625578

5. Contact information for the individual maintaining records of test results:

Name: JIAXING HARLEY BABY CAR CO., LTD.

Address: NO.123, JINSHA ROAD, XINCANG TOWN, PINGHU CITY, ZHEJIANG PROVINCE, CHINA

Email:ritajiang1026@foxmail.com TEL. NO.: 0086-573-85625578

6. Date and place where this product was manufactured:

Date: 02 Jan, 2024

Place: ANHUI HARLEY BABY CAR CO.. LTDNO.18 PENGLIN ROAD, DASHU TOWNQUANJIAO

COUNTY.CHUZHOU CITY.ANHUI PROVINCE.CHINA.

7. Date and place where this product was tested for compliance with the regulation(s) cited above:

Lab name:Intertek Testing Services Wuxi Ltd.

Lab address:No.8 Fubei Road, Xishan Economic Development Zone, Wuxi, Jiangsu, China.

214101

TEL. NO.:86 510 8821 4567 CPSC Lab ID NO.:1088

Tested Date: 02 Feb, 2024

This certificate is issued pursuant by the Importer of Record for the Consumer Product Safety Improvement Act of 2008, Section 14, where required. This certificate confirms that the tests reported below have been completed for the product by a third-party laboratory under a reasonable program of testing and that the product complies with rules, bans, standards or regulations applicable to the product as listed above. This certificate accompanies the product and is also available from the importer/domestic manufacturer referenced above. The information set forth herein is presented in good faith and is believed to be accurate and correct as of the date of issue and is subject to change without further notice. CPSC search website: https://www.cpsc.gov/cgi-bin/LabSearch/default.aspx